
215

1069

65

1745

14
0

75

873 873

100677190677100

1497

14
0

115

1401217140

2590

14
0

75

865 860 865

100 100190670 190 670 670

2168

14
0

75

10841084

100889190889100

2212

14
0

75

11061106

100911190911100

1850

14
0

75

925925

100730190730100

1256

14
0

150

175906175

1500

14
0

150

1751150175

1855

15
0

150 150

125

14
0

38 87

75
65

215

1348

70

215

846860844

63

215

10661066

65

215

910907

65

215

863

58

215

1296

70

215

979

63

190

140

14
0

38 102

75
65

63
.7

140

38
.8

37.5 65 37.5

10
2.

5

20

45

35 110

65

145

1267

65

2440

65

800

65

50

950

65

982

65

942

65

WINDOW TYPE K

1:10

Rev Date Details Checked by

revision job number

scale

date drawn

checked

status

title

client name

project

drawing number

The contractor m
ust check all dim

ensions, levels and services prior to com
m

encem
ent of

any w
orks. B

ox A
rchitects to be notified of any discrepancy. D

o not  scale   from
  draw

ing.

The  contractor is responsible  or  ensuring  all  w
orks  com

ply  w
ith all  relevant   statutory

requirem
ents  and   B

ritish  standards,  w
hether  or  not  they  are  noted  on  this  draw

ing.

This draw
ing rem

ains the copyright of B
ox A

rchitects, to be used solely for the project and
inform

ation as titled. This draw
ing m

ust  not  be  copied  w
ithout  prior  w

ritten  perm
ission.

1 C
ity S

quare, Leeds, LS
1 2E

S
2 A

ngel S
quare, London E

C
1V 1N

Y
t: 0113 2441133
t: 020 345 70835

e: info@
boxarchitects.co.uk

w
: w

w
w

.boxarchitects.co.uk

Drawn by

(03) 18

NW3 3DJ
London
18-20 Elsworthy Road

S & T (Ltd)

Window Details
Masonry Schedule II

Planning
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E 832-01

Read in conjunction with
window schedule - All masonry
type references coincide with
window type references.

WINDOW TYPE A
SILL SECTION TYPE 1
1:10

WINDOW TYPE C
SILL SECTION TYPE 1
1:10

WINDOW TYPE D
SILL SECTION TYPE 1
1:10

WINDOW TYPE E
SILL SECTION TYPE 1
1:10

WINDOW TYPE F
SILL SECTION TYPE 2
1:10

WINDOW TYPE I
SILL SECTION TYPE 1
1:10

WINDOW TYPE K
SILL SECTION TYPE 1
1:10

WINDOW TYPE L
SILL SECTION TYPE 1
1:10

Cast Concrete Sills
Painted White

Cast Concrete Lintel
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WINDOW TYPE E
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WINDOW TYPE I
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WINDOW TYPE J
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D.G.01, D.G.07
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Single Brick Segmental Arch Lintel
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Refer to (21)35
Masonry
Schedule II for
corbel detail

Stone Mullion Plan
1:5

Cast Concrete Mullions
Painted White

SECTION TYPE 3
1:5

Single brick arch lintel
F30/750

Refer to Retained Features
Schedule for items retained
from building demolition to be
re-used / used for reference.

WINDOW TYPE G
SILL SECTION TYPE 3
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WINDOW TYPE H
SILL SECTION TYPE 3
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WINDOW TYPE J
SILL SECTION TYPE 3
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WINDOW TYPE M
SILL SECTION TYPE 3
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WINDOW TYPE P
SILL SECTION TYPE 3
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FRENCH DOORS
SILL SECTION TYPE 3
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A 30/06/17 Tender issue 01 issue for

review

CM BL
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Type
3
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Type
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B 18/10/17 Section lines added to stone

sills, Additional dimensions

added, Stone labeled as Cast

stone as per spec reference.

CM BL

Existing Gargoyle to be retained and reinstated at
W.F.08 and replicated at W.F.10

WINDOW TYPE F

1:20

Lintel to be painted white

C 08/12/17 Revisions listed below CM BL

D 10/01/18 Issued for condition 2

discharge

CM BL

E 19/03/18 "Pre-cast" sills/mulltions/lintels

changed to "pre-cast concrete".

CM BL
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